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CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

60

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

.tern. 1894-95.
1,981 Miles.

RAILWAYS—continued.
VOTE No. 58—continued.
Hurunui-Bluff Section—continued.

Wharves—1 Picrmaster
2 Foremen, 1 at 10/6, 1 at 8/6 per day ...
7 Clerks, 2 at £180, 5 at £140 per annum...
1 Guard at 10/ per day
2 Shunters, 1 at 8/6, 1 at 7/6 per day
3 Horse-drivers at 8/per day
1 Lamplighter
1 Porter and Crane-driver, 8/ per day as porter, 9/ per

day as crane-driver
5 Wharf-porters and crane-drivers, 1 at 7/ and 9/, 4 at

7/ and 8/ as crane-drivers per day
9 Wharf-porters and Tally-clerks, 7/ as wharf-porters,

and 8/ as tally-clerks per day
4 Wharf-porters, Tally-clerks, and Leading-hands, at 7/

per day as wharf-porters, 8/ as tally-clerks and
leading-hands

1 Wharf-porter and Leading-hand, at 7/ per day as
wharf-porter, and 8/ as leading-hand

5 Wharf-porters and Grain-stackers, at 7/ per day as
wharf-porters, and 8/ per day as grain-stackers

2 Wharf-porters and Horse-drivers, at 7/ per dayas wharf-
porter, and 8/ per day as horse-driver

30 Wharf-porters, 2 at 7/6, 26 at 7/, 1 at 6/6 (365 days),
1 at 5/6 per day

£

140
297

1,060
156
250
376
60

133

595

1,056

470

117

587

235

3,288

Miscellaneons—
Fuel, Lighting, and General Stores
Stationery and Printing
Claims and Compensation
Travelling-Expenses
Miscellaneous and Advertising
Rents—

Shed (5) at Lyttelton • ... £1,250., Port Chalmers ... 100
Yard at Sawyers'Bay ... 11

8,820
4,250
2,750

226
1,300
1,900

1,301

11,787

Greymouth Section, 1894-95—32 miles.
Gretmouth-Bhunner Line—
Maintenance—

2 Gangers at 9/ per day
5 Platelayers at 7/ per day
Wages—Structures„ Buildings
Stores —Sleepers„ Structures„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous

400,158

282
548

2,036
87

100
380
70

147

3,650
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