## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

RAILWAYS—continued.			1894–95. 1,981 Miles.	
		£		
VOTE No. 58—continued.			~	
HURUNUI-BLUFF SECTION—continued. Wharves—				
1 Piermaster			140	
2 Foremen, 1 at 10/6, 1 at 8/6 per d			297	
7 Clerks, 2 at £180, 5 at £140 per an	num		1,060	
1 Guard at $10/\text{ per day}$ 2 Shunters 1 at $8/6$ 1 at $7/6$ per day			$\begin{array}{c}156\\250\end{array}$	
2 Shunters, 1 at 8/6, 1 at 7/6 per day 3 Horse-drivers at 8/ per day			376	
1 Lamplighter	•••		60	
1 Porter and Crane-driver, 8/ per day	y as porte	er, 9/ per		
day as crane-driver	 a h 17 L a mu	30/ 4	133	
5 Wharf-porters and crane-drivers, 1 7/ and 8/ as crane-drivers per day		19/, 4 al	595	•
9 Wharf-porters and Tally-clerks, 7/	as whar	f-porters,		
and 8/ as tally-clerks per day	•••		1,056	
4 Wharf-porters, Tally-clerks, and Les				
per day as wharf-porters, 8/ as leading-hands	tany-ete	erks and	470	
1 Wharf-porter and Leading-hand, a	it 7/ pe	r day as		
wharf-porter, and 8/ as leading-hand			117	
5 Wharf-porters and Grain-stackers,			587	
wharf-porters, and S/ per day as gra Wharf-porters and Horse-drivers, at 7			001	
porter, and 8/ per day as horse-drive			235	
30 Wharf-porters, 2 at 7/6, 26 at 7/, 1	at 6/6 (3	65 days),	0.000	
1 at $5/6$ per day	•••		3,288	
			8,820	
Miscellaneous—		-		
Fuel, Lighting, and General Stores Stationery and Printing	• • •		$4,250 \\ 2,750$	
Claims and Compensation			2,750	
Travelling Expenses			1,300	
Miscellaneous and Advertising	•••		1,900	
Rents— Shed (5) at Lyttelton		£1,250		
"Port Chalmers	·	100	-	
Yard at Sawyers' Bay		11		
			1,361	
			11,787	
		- -	400,158	
		~		
GREYMOUTH SECTION, 1894-95-32 miles. GREYMOUTH-BRUNNER LINE- Maintenance-				
2 Gangers at 9/ per day			282	
5 Platelayers at 7/ per day			548	
Wages-Structures			2,036	
"Buildings Storeg Sloopers	•••	•••	87	
Stores—Sleepers "Structures	•••	•••	100 380	
"Buildings	•••		70	
			147	
" Miscellaneous	•••	•••		
" Miscellaneous	•••		3,650	